
1:53 am Wed 30 Jul, 25 Premier Page 1

Event Name Participant Status
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  01/02/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  01/03/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  01/06/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  01/07/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  01/08/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  01/13/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  01/14/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  01/15/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  01/16/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  01/17/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
CCHS Boys/Girls Lacrosse Practice Active
Sun  01/19/2025  5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  01/21/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  01/22/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
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Location
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  01/23/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  01/24/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
CCHS Boys/Girls Lacrosse Practice Active
Sun  01/26/2025  5:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  01/27/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  01/28/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  01/29/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  01/30/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  01/31/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  02/03/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  02/04/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  02/05/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  02/06/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active 
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Date Equipment
Fri  02/07/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
CCHS Boys Lax v Corona Active
Mon  02/10/2025  4:00 pm - 7:45 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  02/11/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  02/12/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  02/13/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  02/14/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  02/18/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  02/19/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  02/20/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  02/21/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  02/24/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  02/25/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  02/26/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
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Event Name Participant Status
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  02/27/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  02/28/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
CCHS Track Invitational Active
Sat  03/01/2025  7:00 am - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Practice Field
Culver City High School > Multipurpose Field
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
Culver City High School > Helms Football Field 
Culver City High School > Bleachers- Helms Field
Culver City High School > Blacktop Area
Culver City High School > Balkman track
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  03/03/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  03/04/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  03/05/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  03/06/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  03/07/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
CCMS Lacrosse Practice Active
Mon  03/10/2025  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  03/10/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  03/11/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
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Location
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  03/12/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  03/13/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  03/14/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  03/17/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  03/18/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  03/19/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  03/20/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  03/21/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  03/24/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  03/25/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  03/26/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  03/27/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active 



1:53 am Wed 30 Jul, 25 Premier Page 6

Date Equipment
Fri  03/28/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  03/31/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  04/01/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  04/02/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  04/03/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#1205 AYSO Field Prep for Annual Soccer Tournament Active
Fri  04/04/2025  8:00 am - 8:00 pm
Culver City High School > Practice Field
Culver City High School > Multipurpose Field
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
Culver City High School > Helms Football Field
#1205 AYSO Annual Soccer Tournament Active
Sat  04/05/2025  7:00 am - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Helms Football Field 
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
Culver City High School > Multipurpose Field
Culver City High School > Practice Field
Culver City High School > Snack Bar
#1205 AYSO Annual Soccer Tournament Active
Sun  04/06/2025  7:00 am - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Helms Football Field 
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
Culver City High School > Practice Field
Culver City High School > Multipurpose Field
Culver City High School > Snack Bar
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  04/07/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active 
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Date Equipment
Tue  04/08/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  04/09/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  04/10/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  04/11/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  04/14/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  04/15/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  04/16/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  04/17/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  04/18/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  04/21/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  04/22/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  04/23/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  04/24/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
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Event Name Participant Status
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  04/25/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  04/28/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  04/29/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  04/30/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  05/01/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  05/02/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  05/05/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  05/06/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  05/07/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  05/08/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  05/09/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  05/12/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  05/13/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
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Location
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  05/14/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  05/15/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  05/16/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  05/19/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  05/20/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  05/21/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  05/22/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  05/23/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  05/27/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  05/28/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  05/29/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  05/30/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active 
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Date Equipment
Mon  06/02/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  06/03/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  06/04/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  06/05/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  06/06/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  06/09/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  06/10/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  06/11/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  06/12/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  06/13/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  06/16/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  06/17/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  06/18/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
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Event Name Participant Status
DISTRICT HOLIDAY - ALL FACILITIES CLOSED Active
Thu  06/19/2025  (All Day)
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  06/20/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  06/23/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Tue  06/24/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Wed  06/25/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Thu  06/26/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Fri  06/27/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field
#120324 Premier Soccer Active
Mon  06/30/2025  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Culver City High School > Lacrosse Field


